
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
2-3-8 
2-1-2 
2-1-8 
2-1-7 
2-310 
2-2-7 
2-3-2 
2-1-1 
2-2-5 
2-1-3 
2-3-7 
2-3-1 
2-2-2 
2-2-8 
2-3-5 
2-1-5 
2-2-1 
2-2-3 
2-110 
2-210 

名前 
のべ　てるき 
こぐれ　はやと 
たかはら　しんぺい 
はしづめ　たかし 
たかはし　ゆうき 
にしむら　なおゆき 
わしやま　じゅん 
ついひじ　まこと 
なかむら　なおや 
ながさわ　しんいち 
なかじま　れん 
ひろた　ひさし 
しのざき　だいき 
きむら　たくみ 
もり　そうた 
さかの　こういち 
かわせ　りゅうた 
はぎわら　ひでやす 
えんどう　あつし 
かめえだ　いつき 

Make クラス 
7m 
7m 
7m 
7m 
7m 
7m 
7m 
7m 
7m 
7m 
7m 
7m 
7m 
7m 
7m 
7m 
7m 
7m 
7m 
7m 

ベストラップタイム 
39.389 
39.616 
39.621 
39.676 
39.731 
39.738 
39.740 
39.820 
39.829 
39.858 
39.862 
39.863 
39.884 
39.886 
39.975 
40.038 
40.128 
40.129 
40.251 
40.533 

R1. BestLap 

39.616 
39.621 
39.676 

39.820 

39.858 

40.038 

40.251 

R2. BestLap 

39.738 

39.829 

39.884 
39.886 

40.128 
40.129 

40.533 

R3. BestLap 
39.389 

39.731 

39.740 

39.862 
39.863 

39.975 

作成日： 2023/06/05 15:51:40 

計測チーフ 

ディレクター 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

ライセンス： ISK前橋店 

2023/06/04スプリントレース 
原本 

集計名をここへ入力（予選総合結果など） 

ISK前橋店 0.450 km 


